Features and Benefits
•	 Belt speeds up to 3M/s (600 fpm) for standard duty, up to 3.8M/s (750 fpm) for heavy duty.
•	 Works on reversing belts.
•	 Available in 450 - 1200mm (18" - 48") for standard duty belts, 900 - 1800mm (36" - 72") for heavy duty belts .
•	 75mm (3") wide blade segments. Conforms to worn or damaged belts.
•	 Blades available in carbide and purple or white/food grade polyurethane.
•	 Easy maintenance. Simple design makes changing the blades fast and easy. Blades can be removed and replaced

Polyurethane Blades
mm
in
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 18 YT-TC-18S 79759 YT-18S 79765 YTW-18S 79771
600 24 YT-TC-24S 79760 YT-24S 79766 YTW-24S 79772
750 30 YT-TC-30S 79761 YT-30S 79767 YTW-30S 79773
900 36 YT-TC-36S 79762 YT-36S 79768 YTW-36S 79774
1050 42 YT-TC-42S 79763 YT-42S 79769 YTW-42S 79775
1200 48 YT-TC-48S 79764 YT-48S 79770 YTW-48S 79776
Lead time: 1 working day
Y-Type Secondary Cleaners - Heavy Duty
Belt Width Carbide Blades Purple
Polyurethane Blades
White/Food Grade
Polyurethane Blades
mm
in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
900 36 YTHD-TC-36S 79777 YTHD-36S 79783 YTHDW-36S 79789
1050 42 YTHD-TC-42S 79778 YTHD-42S 79784 YTHDW-42S 79790
1200 48 YTHD-TC-48S 79779 YTHD-48S 79785 YTHDW-48S 79791
1350 52 YTHD-TC-54S 79780 YTHD-54S 79786 YTHDW-54S 79792
1500 60 YTHD-TC-60S 79781 YTHD-60S 79787 YTHDW-60S 79793
1800 72 YTHD-TC-72S 79782 YTHD-72S 79788 YTHDW-72S 79794
Lead time: 1 working day
New Door No. 51 • Anna Salai, Nagalkeni • Pammal Village • Chennai - 600 044 • Tamil Nadu • India
Tel: +91-44-4856-6762 • E-mail: info.india@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.